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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Condie, Kristine  
40895 Meadow Vista Place 
Lovettsville, VA 20180

1.Long and Foster 
2.Realtor 
3.Lovettsville, VA

07/22/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Davis, Kimberly  
11499A Lakewood Lane 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039

1.Self Employed 
2.Environmental Planner 
3.Fairfax Station, VA

07/07/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Deomcratic Black Caucus of Virginia 
841 Rosegill Rd 
Richmond, VA 23236

1. 
2.Political Organisation 
3.Richmond, VA

07/27/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Faret, Eric  
6124 Beton Ct 
Gainesville, VA 20155

1.Hope Lutheran Church 
2.Pastor 
3.Gainesville, VA

07/24/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Haines, Meredith  
2238 Loch Lomond Dr 
Vienna, VA 22181

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Employed

07/19/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Hall, Max  
6321 Enon School Road 
Marshall, VA 20115

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Employed

07/16/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Hendrix, Melba  
5119 Weston Road 
Casanova, VA 20139

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Employed

07/22/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Larson, Lara  
25997 Talamore Dr 
Chantilly, VA 20152

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Employed

07/21/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Maldonado, Michelle  
9108 Church Street 
Suite 102 
Manassas, VA 20110

1.Virginia House of Delegates 
2.VA State Delegate 
3.Manassas, VA

07/18/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Maldonado, Michelle  
9108 Church Street 
Suite 102 
Manassas, VA 20110

1.Virginia House of Delegates 
2.VA State Delegate 
3.Manassas, VA

07/27/2025 $50.00 $175.00

Peltz, Marsha  
46397 Rose River Ter 
Sterling, VA 20164

1.KidStuff Public Relations 
2.Publicist/Writer 
3.Sterling, VA

07/09/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Pendley, Dee  
13201 Hazegrov Farm Lane 
Linden, VA 22642

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Employed

07/14/2025 $125.00 $125.00
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Petrilli, Whitney  
7122 Baldwin Ridge Road 
Warrenton, VA 20187

1.Baldwin Ridge Consulting LLC 
2.Consultant 
3.Warrenton, VA

07/08/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Pruckowski, Zachary  
125G Clubhouse Dr. SW 
Apt 6 
Leesburg, VA 20175

1.Vertical Applications 
2.IT Contractor 
3.Broadlands,  VA

07/27/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Savaglio, Lissa  
42567 Highgate Terrace 
Brambleton, VA 20148

1.Eplus 
2.Operations 
3.Sterling, VA

07/27/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Wiedenfeld, David  
12 Fishback Ct 
Warrenton, VA 20186

1.American Bird Conservancy 
2.Biologist 
3.The Plains,   VA

07/16/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Total This Period $3,175.00
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Old Busthead Brewing Co. 
7134 Farm Station Road 
Warrenton, VA 20187

1.  
2. Restaruant 
3. Warrenton, VA 
4. Event Space 
5. Fair Market Value

07/27/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Total This Period $500.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

El Jefe Street Eats 
50 Walker Drive 
Unit 201 
Warrenton, VA 20186

Food Truck Jeremy 
Rood 07/27/2025 $2,720.00

ActBlue 
P.O. Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238-2110

Service Fee Jeremy 
Rood 08/02/2025 $152.20

Total This Period $2,872.20
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 16 $3,175.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 1 $500.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 31 $2,100.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 48 $5,775.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $500.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $2,872.20

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $3,372.20

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $123.28

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $5,775.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $5,775.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $5,898.28

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$3,372.20

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $3,372.20

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $2,526.08

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $123.28

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $0.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $5,775.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $5,775.00

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $5,898.28

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $0.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$3,372.20

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $3,372.20

29. Ending Balance $2,526.08

10 of 10


